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- 119095 
119096 
119097 
119098 
119099 
‘119100 
119101 

» 119102 
119103 
119104 
119105 
119108 
119106 
119107 
119109 
119110 
119111 
119112 
119113 
119114 
119115 
119116 . 
119117 
119118 
119119 
119121 
119122 
119123 
.119124 
2129125 
119126 
119187 
119128 
119129 
119130 
119131 
119132 - 
119133 
119134 
119135 
119136 
119137 
119138 
119139 
119140 
119141 
119142 
119143 
119144 
119145 
119146 
119147 
119148 
119167 
119168 
119169 
119170 
119131 
119172 
119173 
119174 
119175 - 
119176 
119177 
119178 
119179 
119180 
119181 
119182 
119183 
119184 
119185 
119186 
°119187 
119188 
119189 — 
119190 
119191 
119192 
119193 
119194 
119195 
119196 
119222 
119223 
119224 
119225 
119226 
119227 
119228 
(119229 
119230 
119231 
119232 
119233 
119234 
119235 

O° A Steiner Tire Co. 
Auto Brake Shop 
‘Southwestern Bell Phone Co. 
Austin ‘Western Road-Co,. 

 Okla.Nat.Gas.Corp. 
Harvey Young Oil Co. 
Public Service Corp. 
Public Service Co. 
Mid West Ptg.Co. 
Mid West Ptge.Co. 
EN Ellis a 
Spratt Book Store 
¥F G Viger 
Chas.?Price 
Spratt Book Store 

.D A Rowe 
Joe T Parkinson 

Quaker Drug Coe 
W F Taylor 

. Burroughs Add.Mch.Co. 
S S Home Lt.& Power Co 

. § S Hower Lite and Water Co 
Tulsa Tent and Awning Co 
G E Looney Co 

Rul sa Paper Co. 
W E Thompson 
Eva Russell 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
A fT Thorne 
WL Coffey 

_ A Williams Und.Co. 
H E Bridges 
Jno.L,smiley 

. JnoeLeomil cy 

Jno.L.smiley 
Triangle Blue Pt.Co. 
Daniel and Stackhouse. 
Burke Gibbs Go. 
Ed O Cassidy 
JW Colley 
Joe T.Parkinson 
Skiatook News 
Kahn Mere.Co. 
A L Hollingworth . 
Walker Taylor Co. 
Porter Mattress Coe 
Guenther Gro.Coe 
Dr.F.J.Brandenberg 
Walsh #lec.Co. 
Jno.C.Evans 
A M Welch 
FL Allen 
Sid Jackson 
Long Ball Lumber Co. 
Dumns Gro.Co. 
Dictaphone Sales Corp. 
White Line Ifr.Co.. 
Liberty Coal Co» 

~ Jas Neal 
‘A E Montgomery 
‘EW Swart 
‘R B-Finnell 

' M G. Simons 
‘Field Staty Co. 
‘Field Staty CoO 
‘Field Staty Co. 
Field Staty Co. 
‘Field. Staty Co 
‘Pield Staty Co. 

‘Field Staty Co. 
‘Field Staty Co. 
‘Field Staty Co. 
F.E Fancher 
‘Ray H Weakley 
‘Cliff Myers 
R W Moreland 
Eva Rissell 
‘Thos Leahy 
-G A Smith 
*Nichols Wire Sheet & Hawe.So 
‘A TT ,orne . 
‘oa Se 

- Otis Elev.Co. 
*Walker Taylor Co. 

einer Tire Co. 

GF O'Brien 
- Banknote Ptg.Co. 
‘C R Philbrick’ © 
* Ea O Cassidy 

‘Harrington Store . 
“Downs Randolph Co. 
Barnsdall Refg.Co. 
"We Goodman : 
EW Swart | 

* Hughes Stone Co 
“WD Williams 

S$ J Griffith ~ 
W T Moore. 

Tabe 
Services 
‘Rental and Toll 
Supplies” 
Gas-Garage 
Gas & Oil 
Service 

Service 

supplies 
_ Supplies 
Rental . 
Books 
Fees © 
Box Rent 
Books 
Expenses 
Expenses 
Supplies 
salary 
services 

Lites 
Lites 
Awning 
Material 
Paper 
Witness 
Fees 

. Service 

Plats 
| Expenses 

Services 
- Refund 

Envelopes 
Water 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Insurance 
Labor 
Salary and Expe 
Salary and Exp. 
Salary and Exp. 

Pub. 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Servi ces 
Supplies 
Expenses — 
Coal 
Salary 
Exp enses 
Lbr. 

Supplies . 
Service 

' Express 
Coal 
Services 
services 
Supplies 
Rent 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplis 
Bupplies 
-suppli s 
Supplies , 
Salary 
Fees . 
Fees 
Fees 
Fees 

.Fees 
Election — 
Nails 
Plats 
Supplies, 
Services 
Supplies 
Salry 
Supplies 
Postage 
Expenses 
Suppli es 
Supplies 
Gas 
Maint 
Blue Prints 
Screenings 
Salary 
palary 
Maint 

$1.95 
18.90 
11.28 
25294 
94.35 

327.75 
73.00 
30.00 
44.50 
50.00 
5. 2 

10.00 
2000 

87.89 
- 17.15 

7220 © 
31.25 
29200 
7.90 

74.25 
10.00 
‘17.95 
193.60 

5.28 
13.50 
1.35 
6-30 

21. 70 
5-81 
35,00 
52.18 

246.38 
1.00 

16.50 

61.85 
500.00 
124.30 
95.55 

100.55 
28.50 
6. 25 

11.00 
198.05 
235.00 
19.00 
36 00 

2. 50 
205 

20.00 
100.00 
55.29 
36. 50 

. S211 
4.00 

- 8.57 
9.00 
5.00 

10.00 
5.90 

15 200 Fa 

24.00 
Bell 

"187, 50 
51. 25 

-216.90 
15.00 
20.96 

! on 250 

82050 
- 9205 
50.00 
3.50 

12.40 
1.00 
4,05 

8.85 
5.00 
7.20 
6.50 

10,85 
35.72 

168,00 
100.00 
61.25 

~ 10.00 
9.05 

147.50 
1485.00 
200.00 
78.00 
85 _ 

9.75 
| 33236 

35036 
172.40 


